664.0285 ROG

Chapter

CONTENTS

AU THOR’S PREFACE
INTRODUCTION
THE HISTORY OF THE FOOD INDUSTRY

I

II
I
v
A%
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII
XIII

THE FROZEN FOODS INDUSTRY

THE GENERAL TECHNOLOGY OF FROZEN FOODS

THE PRINCIPLES OF REFRIGERATION

THE COMMERCIAL APPLICATION OF REFRIGERATION
PACKAGING FOR FROZEN FOODS

THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF VEGETABLES

THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF FRUITS

THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF FISH AND SHELL-FISH
FROZEN MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS

THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF POULTRY
PRE-COOKED FROZEN FOODS

FROZEN BAKERY PRODUCTS

THE EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN OF FROZEN FOOD FACTORIES

XIV THE USE OF FROZEN FOODS

Page

X

41
50

66

109
126
149
181
201
217
236
264
294
310



