664.0285 ROG

CONTENTS

Cha	Chapter		
	AU 7	THOR'S PREFACE	ix
	INTI	RODUCTION	I
	THE	HISTORY OF THE FOOD INDUSTRY	I
	I	THE FROZEN FOODS INDUSTRY	7
	II	THE GENERAL TECHNOLOGY OF FROZEN FOODS	41
	III	THE PRINCIPLES OF REFRIGERATION	50
	IV	THE COMMERCIAL APPLICATION OF REFRIGERATION	66
	V	PACKAGING FOR FROZEN FOODS	109
	VI	THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF VEGETABLES	126
	VII	THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF FRUITS	149
	VIII	THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF FISH AND SHELL-FISH	181
	IX	FROZEN MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS	201
	X	THE PROCESSING AND FREEZING OF POULTRY	217
	XI	PRE-COOKED FROZEN FOODS	236
	XII	FROZEN BAKERY PRODUCTS	264
	XIII	THE EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN OF FROZEN FOOD FACTORIES	294
	XIV	THE USE OF FROZEN FOODS	310